

S/L **42**
03.08.2026
Court No.04
B.K.N

W.P.S.T. 250 of 2025
State of West Bengal & Ors.
Vs.
Lala Mir & Ors.

Mr. D. N. Ray, Ld. G.P.,
Mr. Guddu Singh,
Ms. Sarda Sha

...for the State/Petitioner.

1. As prayed by the learned advocate for the respondents,
list this matter on 7th August, 2026 at **2.00 p.m.**

(Madhuresh Prasad, J.)

(Prasenjit Biswas, J.)