

7th August, 2026
(D/L No.55)
Ct. No.4
(SKB)

W.P.S.T. 250 of 2025

State of West Bengal and others
Versus
Lala Mir and others

Mr. Guddu Singh,
Mrs. Sarda Sha
... for the State/petitioners.

Mr. Srijib Chakraborty,
Mr. Washim Akthir Dafader
... for the respondent no.1.

1. Heard the parties.
2. List this matter under the heading "**For Orders**"
on **31st August, 2026.**

(Madhuresh Prasad, J.)

(Prasenjit Biswas, J.)